LEGE 226/2021
1 NOIEMBRIE 2024-31 MARTIE 2025

LEMNE

Interval de venituri nete

valoarea ajutorului

nr.crt. |lunar lei/lund minim (lei) maxim(lei)
1| 320 0 200|
2 288 200.1 320
3 256 320.1 440
4 224 440.1 560
5 192 560.1 680
6 160 680.1 920
7 128 920.1 1040
8 96 1040.1 1160
9 64 1160.1 1280
10 32 1280.1 1386 FAMILIE
persoand
11 32 1280.1 2053 singurd




